
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

Total
72

1 (Par) 72 คฑา  พรหมชว่ย TP+GI 72

2 (+4) 76 ธนนิทรั์ฐ  เรอืงธรีารักษ์ TP+GI 76

(+4) 76 สริภัทร  ใจใหญ่ TP+GI 76

(+4) 76 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 76

5 (+5) 77 Chung  Min  SANG (KOR) TP+GI 77

(+5) 77 กรงุเทพ  วรรณพักตร์ TP+GI 77

(+5) 77 พสิฐิสริ ิ เลศิสริสิมบตั ิ GI 77

8 (+6) 78 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 78

(+6) 78 อนิทรายธุ  จันทรัตน์ GI 78

10 (+7) 79 เศรษฐสรรค ์ สวุรรณรัตน์ GI 79

(+7) 79 Jugon LEE (KOR) GI 79

(+7) 79 ฐปนพัินธ ์ ปรฉัิตตก์ลุ GI 79

(+7) 79 กติตศิักดิ ์ ลนิทอง GI 79

14 (+8) 80 ชามี ่ พาดาเยา GI 80

(+8) 80 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล GI 80

16 (+9) 81 วสนัต ์ ลมิป์วชริคม TP+GI 81

(+9) 81 วรกานต ์ เผา่ละออ TP+GI 81

(+9) 81 ชยัยงค ์ วงษ์ตัง้เจรญิสขุ GI 81

(+9) 81 วสวัตติ ์ พึง่งาม GI 81

(+9) 81 เตชนิท ์ ไสลเพ็ชร GI 81

(+9) 81 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สงา่ GI 81

(+9) 81 กติตศิักดิ ์ สตัยารักษ์ GI 81

23 (+10) 82 Hyung Ho  KIM (KOR) GI 82

(+10) 82 PARK Seonghyun (KOR) GI 82

25 (+11) 83 รชต  สนุทรธนากลุ GI 83

(+11) 83 อรรถกานต ์ ศริลิัทธยากร GI 83

27 (+12) 84 อนันต ์  คง จันทร ์ GI 84

(+12) 84 Jeonghoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 84

(+12) 84 JIN Seungbeom (KOR) GI 84

(+12) 84 เสฏฐวฒุ ิ โตพบิลู GI 84

(+12) 84 Jae Ho  LIM (KOR) GI 84

(+12) 84 พฒุนิาท  รัตนรุง่โรจน์ GI 84

(+12) 84 สารัช  จันทรแ์ทน่ GI 84

34 (+13) 85 วสธุา  เพ็ชรชา้ง TP+GI 85

(+13) 85 พชร  วงษ์แกว้ GI 85

(+13) 85 กอ้งเกยีรต ิ ศรฤีทธสิกลุ GI 85

37 (+14) 86 คณนิ  รัชตะชาติ GI 86

(+14) 86 อตริจุ  ภาสะวณชิ GI 86

(+14) 86 มรกต  ไมแ้กว้ GI 86

40 (+15) 87 ณรงคว์ทิย ์ ครองสนิ GI 87

41 (+16) 88 จรัิฏณัฏฐ ์ โชคไพบลูย์ GI 88

(+16) 88 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ GI 88

43 (+17) 89 ศรัิณย ์ รภัสกลุ TP+GI 89

(+17) 89 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต GI 89

(+17) 89 ศภุณัฐ  เมลอืงศลิป์ GI 89

(+17) 89 ท าเนาว ์ แกว้ปิง GI 89

47 (+18) 90 ปกรณ์  ปรตีภิาช GI 90

(+18) 90 ปรเมษฐ ์ วเิศษ GI 90

49 (+20) 92 ปวนิท ์ ปรัชญาโณทัย GI 92
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Pos. Score Total Name Status

(+20) 92 ภมู ิ โอภาปัญญโชติ GI 92

(+20) 92 บรรณวัฒน ์ ลาภสมัปันนช์ยั GI 92

52 (+21) 93 ชยภัทร  สนุทรนนท์ GI 93

(+21) 93 ธนะศักดิ ์ มานนท์ GI 93

54 (+22) 94 กรงุธน  วรรณพักตร์ TP+GI 94

(+22) 94 ธนนิทร ์ ฉันทนานุวัฒน์ GI 94

56 (+25) 97 พธิาน  วสเุชษฐ์ GI 97

57 (+26) 98 วรรษพลม ์ มหาชยั GI 98

(+26) 98 ณัฐวนิท ์ ลิม่สกลุ GI 98

59 (+28) 100 ณธิศิ  ไชยเลศิ GI 100

60 (+29) 101 เอกณัฎฐ ์ เจรญิธนาสรศริิ GI 101

61 (+31) 103 ชษิณุพงศ ์ วงษ์ศรวีลิาศ GI 103

62 (+33) 105 ธฤต  นันตธ์นะ GI 105

63 RTD ชาวดนิ  รัฐกาญจน์ GI RTD

64 WD ศภุวัฑฒ ์ วัฒนมงคล GI WD

65 WD วรกลุ  นนทรักส์ GI WD



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (Par) 72 คฑา  พรหมชว่ย 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 36 36 72

2 (+4) 76 ธนนิทรั์ฐ  เรอืงธรีารักษ์ 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 6 3 38 38 76

(+4) 76 สริภัทร  ใจใหญ่ 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 37 39 76

5 (+5) 77 Chung  Min  SANG (KOR) 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 38 39 77

(+5) 77 กรุงเทพ  วรรณพักตร์ 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 42 35 77

(+5) 77 พสิฐิสริ ิ เลศิสริสิมบตั ิ 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 2 5 4 38 39 77

8 (+6) 78 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 38 40 78

(+6) 78 อนิทรายธุ  จันทรัตน์ 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 7 4 4 3 7 3 37 41 78

10 (+7) 79 เศรษฐสรรค ์ สวุรรณรัตน์ 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 45 34 79

(+7) 79 Jugon LEE (KOR) 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 39 40 79

(+7) 79 ฐปนพัินธ ์ ปรฉัิตตก์ลุ 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 40 39 79

(+7) 79 กติตศิกัดิ ์ ลนิทอง 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 39 40 79

14 (+8) 80 ชามี ่ พาดาเยา 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 41 39 80

(+8) 80 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 40 40 80

16 (+9) 81 วสนัต ์ ลมิป์วชริคม 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 2 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 7 5 38 43 81

(+9) 81 วรกานต ์ เผา่ละออ 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 40 41 81

(+9) 81 ชยัยงค ์ วงษ์ตัง้เจรญิสขุ 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 38 43 81

(+9) 81 วสวตัติ ์ พึง่งาม 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 40 41 81

(+9) 81 เตชนิท ์ ไสลเพ็ชร 4 8 4 4 3 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 42 39 81

(+9) 81 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สงา่ 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 6 5 38 43 81

(+9) 81 กติตศิกัดิ ์ สตัยารักษ์ 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 41 40 81

23 (+10) 82 Hyung Ho  KIM (KOR) 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 42 40 82

(+10) 82 PARK Seonghyun (KOR) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 42 40 82

25 (+11) 83 รชต  สนุทรธนากลุ 4 7 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 42 41 83

(+11) 83 อรรถกานต ์ ศริลิัทธยากร 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 41 42 83

27 (+12) 84 อนันต์​  คง​จันทร์​ 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 8 5 41 43 84

(+12) 84 Jeonghoon  HWANG (KOR) 5 5 4 6 3 7 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 4 44 40 84

(+12) 84 JIN Seungbeom (KOR) 4 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 42 42 84

(+12) 84 เสฏฐวฒุ ิ โตพบิลู 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 2 5 4 4 5 4 8 5 41 43 84

(+12) 84 Jae Ho  LIM (KOR) 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 3 5 5 43 41 84

(+12) 84 พฒุนิาท  รัตนรุง่โรจน์ 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 41 43 84

(+12) 84 สารัช  จันทรแ์ทน่ 5 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 44 40 84

34 (+13) 85 วสธุา  เพ็ชรชา้ง 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 2 5 4 45 40 85

(+13) 85 พชร  วงษ์แกว้ 4 6 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 6 4 43 42 85

(+13) 85 กอ้งเกยีรต ิ ศรฤีทธสิกลุ 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 39 46 85

37 (+14) 86 คณนิ  รัชตะชาติ 4 6 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 44 42 86

(+14) 86 อตริุจ  ภาสะวณชิ 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 7 5 43 43 86

(+14) 86 มรกต  ไมแ้กว้ 7 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 46 40 86

40 (+15) 87 ณรงคว์ทิย ์ ครองสนิ 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 45 42 87

41 (+16) 88 จรัิฏณัฏฐ ์ โชคไพบลูย์ 4 6 6 5 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 8 4 43 45 88

(+16) 88 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 44 44 88

43 (+17) 89 ศรัิณย ์ รภัสกลุ 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 42 47 89

(+17) 89 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 4 7 6 5 5 3 5 4 46 43 89

(+17) 89 ศภุณัฐ  เมลอืงศลิป์ 6 7 3 4 3 6 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 7 5 5 8 4 43 46 89

(+17) 89 ท าเนาว ์ แกว้ปิง 5 6 5 5 4 7 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 7 3 6 6 44 45 89

47 (+18) 90 ปกรณ์  ปรตีภิาช 5 7 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 44 46 90

(+18) 90 ปรเมษฐ ์ วเิศษ 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 7 4 7 6 4 5 5 43 47 90

49 (+20) 92 ปวนิท ์ ปรัชญาโณทัย 8 7 5 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 48 44 92

(+20) 92 ภมู ิ โอภาปัญญโชติ 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 7 9 5 5 4 7 5 42 50 92

(+20) 92 บรรณวฒัน ์ ลาภสมัปันนช์ยั 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 8 6 3 10 5 3 4 3 7 3 48 44 92

52 (+21) 93 ชยภัทร  สนุทรนนท์ 4 5 7 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 46 47 93
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

Pos. Score Total Name

(+21) 93 ธนะศกัดิ ์ มานนท์ 6 6 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 48 45 93

54 (+22) 94 กรุงธน  วรรณพักตร์ 7 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 5 7 5 49 45 94

(+22) 94 ธนนิทร ์ ฉันทนานุวฒัน์ 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 47 47 94

56 (+25) 97 พธิาน  วสเุชษฐ์ 5 6 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 4 6 5 50 47 97

57 (+26) 98 วรรษพลม ์ มหาชยั 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 4 5 11 4 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 45 53 98

(+26) 98 ณัฐวนิท ์ ลิม่สกลุ 6 6 5 9 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 50 48 98

59 (+28) 100 ณธิศิ  ไชยเลศิ 8 7 6 6 5 7 4 3 6 5 5 8 7 5 5 3 5 5 52 48 100

60 (+29) 101 เอกณัฎฐ ์ เจรญิธนาสรศริิ 7 6 5 9 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 9 4 7 5 4 5 6 52 49 101

61 (+31) 103 ชษิณุพงศ ์ วงษ์ศรวีลิาศ 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 9 3 8 6 4 11 5 7 5 45 58 103

62 (+33) 105 ธฤต  นันตธ์นะ 4 9 8 7 4 8 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 7 8 4 10 5 52 53 105

63 RTD ชาวดนิ  รัฐกาญจน์ RTD

64 WD ศภุวฑัฒ ์ วฒันมงคล WD

65 WD วรกลุ  นนทรักส์ WD


